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Team Roster 
Name Title Email Address 

Georgia Beasley Director of Student 
Retention 

gmathews@ega.edu 

Noah Kamsler Assistant Director of 
Student Affairs 

nkamsler@ega.edu 

Megan Scruggs Executive Assistant  
to the VPASA 

kmscruggs@ega.edu 

Harley Strickland Smith Communications 
Coordinator 

hdsmith@ega.edu 

Joy Strickland ACE Tutoring Coordinator estrickland@ega.edu 

Michael Wernon Director of Financial Aid mwernon@ega.edu 

Hannah Young Accountant I hyoung@ega.edu 

 
 
 
 

 


